Date/venue

5/25/24,9:30 AM
Pista 1

5/25/24,9:30 AM
Pista 2

5/25/24,10:15 AM
Pista 2

5/25/24,10:15 AM
Pista 3

5/25/24,11:00 AM
Pista 3

5/25/24,11:00 AM
Pista 4

V PRADO PADEL CUP (25 de Mayo 2024)

Calendar: 1° Categoria (Nivel a partir de 3,75) / Grupo A

Home

Marc Moncho Torres
Ivan Cervera

Carles Moncho Torres
Antonio Miflana

Victor Anton
Josep Descals Carbonell

Paco Climent
Pau Benimeli

Marc Moncho Torres
Ivan Cervera

Victor Anton
Josep Descals Carbonell

1/1

Result

5-9

2-9

9-6

9-3

9-6

9-6

Away team

Paco Climent
Pau Benimeli

Victor Anton
Josep Descals Carbonell

Marc Moncho Torres
lvan Cervera

Carles Moncho Torres
Antonio Miflana

Carles Moncho Torres
Antonio Miflana

Paco Climent
Pau Benimeli
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